School

Raytown High School
South High School
Raytown Middle School
South Middle School
Central Middle School
Blue Ridge Elementary
Eastwood Hills Elementary
Fleetrdge Elementary
Laurel Hills Elementary
Little Blue Elementary
Norfleet Elementary
Robinson Elementary
Southwood Elementary
Spring Valley Elementary
Westridge Elementary
Northwood

Raytown Success Academy
Connections Academy
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex
Herndon Career Center
New Trails

Three Trails

New Trails and Three Trails
(State Reported)

District Totals

Attendance Through November 2024

Attendance Attendance Percentat Percent at

Percent

FY 25
86.64%
87.34%
91.49%
91.43%
92.53%
93.36%
90.77%
93.77%
91.97%
93.34%
92.69%
94.94%
94.12%
92.85%
90.77%
84.53%
76.69%
82.19%
70.86%
90.02%
80.33%
57.88%

57.88%
90.41%

Percent

FY 24
89.76%
89.69%
91.42%
90.63%
92.46%
93.89%
92.18%
94.22%
93.04%
94.19%
93.75%
94.59%
94.23%
93.66%
92.70%
85.51%
78.18%
94.53%
77.74%
95.26%
94.53%
90.70%

90.49%
91.77%

90%
FY25
56.45%
57.41%
70.60%
69.06%
76.33%
80.09%
64.84%
80.69%
72.91%
77.92%
75.44%
85.74%
82.60%
78.30%
69.21%
49.96%
36.72%
43.10%
15.22%
65.71%
36.66%
6.09%

6.09%
68.65%

90%

Fy24
64.73%
64.25%
70.91%
66.95%
75.08%
80.63%
72.49%
83.05%
77.18%
80.98%
79.49%
84.53%
83.81%
79.80%
76.06%
49.74%
32.35%
88.77%
27.87%
85.24%
77.96%
65.39%

62.28%
72.48%

FY25
Student
Count
1286
1084
687
504
479
299
330
348
345
369
312
322
354
340
307
29
138
29
0
0
114
183

103
7859

FY24
Student
Count
1306
1120
739
524
523
276
339
332
341
347
272
351
369
329
329
25
127
30
0
0
119
159

85
8057



