Attendance Through November 2024

					=>40=	= 10.4
	Attendance	Attendance		Percent at	FY25	FY24
	Percent	Percent	90%	90%	Student	Student
School	FY 25	FY 24	FY25	FY24	Count	Count
Raytown High School	86.64%	89.76%	56.45%	64.73%	1286	1306
South High School	87.34%	89.69%	57.41%	64.25%	1084	1120
Raytown Middle School	91.49%	91.42%	70.60%	70.91%	687	739
South Middle School	91.43%	90.63%	69.06%	66.95%	504	524
Central Middle School	92.53%	92.46%	76.33%	75.08%	479	523
Blue Ridge Elementary	93.36%	93.89%	80.09%	80.63%	299	276
Eastwood Hills Elementary	90.77%	92.18%	64.84%	72.49%	330	339
Fleetrdge Elementary	93.77%	94.22%	80.69%	83.05%	348	332
Laurel Hills Elementary	91.97%	93.04%	72.91%	77.18%	345	341
Little Blue Elementary	93.34%	94.19%	77.92%	80.98%	369	347
Norfleet Elementary	92.69%	93.75%	75.44%	79.49%	312	272
Robinson Elementary	94.94%	94.59%	85.74%	84.53%	322	351
Southwood Elementary	94.12%	94.23%	82.60%	83.81%	354	369
Spring Valley Elementary	92.85%	93.66%	78.30%	79.80%	340	329
Westridge Elementary	90.77%	92.70%	69.21%	76.06%	307	329
Northwood	84.53%	85.51%	49.96%	49.74%	29	25
Raytown Success Academy	76.69%	78.18%	36.72%	32.35%	138	127
Connections Academy	82.19%	94.53%	43.10%	88.77%	29	30
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex	70.86%	77.74%	15.22%	27.87%	0	0
Herndon Career Center	90.02%	95.26%	65.71%	85.24%	0	0
New Trails	80.33%	94.53%	36.66%	77.96%	114	119
Three Trails	57.88%	90.70%	6.09%	65.39%	183	159
New Trails and Three Trails						
(State Reported)	57.88%	90.49%	6.09%	62.28%	103	85
District Totals	90.41%	91.77%	68.65%	72.48%	7859	8057